

Fwd: [External] Fwd: library board meeting information

1 message

Sonja Marx <librarian@dillinghamak.us> To: Lori Goodell <cityclerk@dillinghamak.us> Mon, Sep 27, 2021 at 4:40 PM

The DCSD appointed Ginger White. She attended our meeting via zoom last Tuesday night.

Thanks, Sonja Marx Librarian

Dillingham Public Library PO Box 870 306 D Street West Dillingham, AK 99576

T 907-842-5610 F 907-842-4237 librarian@dillinghamak.us www.dillinghamak.us

This message and any attachments are intended only for the addressee(s) and may contain privileged or confidential information. If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and any attachments and destroy any copies. Thank you.

------ Forwarded message ------From: **Theresa Laville** <tlaville@dlgsd.org> Date: Mon, Sep 20, 2021 at 9:04 PM Subject: Re: [External] Fwd: library board meeting information To: Sonja Marx <librarian@dillinghamak.us> Cc: Ginger White <gwhite@dlgsd.org>

Good Evening Sonja,

I have forwarded all the emails you sent my way to the librarian.

I have cc'd her on this email.

Thanks.

Theresa Laville

On Mon, Sep 20, 2021 at 2:38 PM Sonja Marx librarian@dillinghamak.us> wrote: Could you please forward this to the new DCSD LAB member if we have one?

Thanks so much, Sonja Marx Librarian

Dillingham Public Library PO Box 870 306 D Street West Dillingham, AK 99576

T 907-842-5610 F 907-842-4237